FIT - Northern Lights Tour

Yellowknife – Northern Lights Package (Summer & Fall)



Yellowknife, NT, Canada

Tariffs 2022 - Summer & Fall

Product Code	DM-NL-YZFNORTHLIGHT-SF
Markets:	NATA
Release Ref:	1.01
Released on:	01-Aug-2022

Nights:	4 Nights
Hotel:	Quality Inn Yellowknife Super 8 Hotel

Cost per person in \$s starting from:

✓ Inclusive of Taxes & GST.

Child Below 12 years

Cariaulan 55							
From To	0	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	YOUTH	CHILD
12-Aug-22 13	3-Oct-22	CA\$ 1099	CA\$ 1489	CA\$ 969	CA\$ na	CA\$ 1099	CA\$ 769

US \$s							
From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	YOUTH	CHILD
12-Aug-22	13-Oct-22	US\$ 879	US\$ 1189	US\$ 779	US\$???	US\$ 879	US\$ 619

Optional – Winter Gear Package

5 Days Rental of Winter Gear Rental CA\$ 203 per person

5 Days 4 nights winter gear rental. Winter gear rental. What's Included: - Parka, Snow Pants, Winter Boots and Mittens. On special requirements section on last check out page please include winter clothing sizes of all participants. Specify gender for each participants clothing sizes.

Rooms offered with bedding as follows:

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds

Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds

Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds

FIT - Northern Lights Tour Yellowknife - Northern Lights Package (Summer & Fall)



Yellowknife, NT, Canada

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

1	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
2	Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates
3	One Adult + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate
4	One Adult + 2 Children sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates
5	Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate
6	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
7	One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate
8	One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate

Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, Twin, Triple occupancy.